InSpector™ 1000 Digital Hand-
Held Multichannel Analyzer
Description
The InSpector™ 1000 is a
high-performance, hand-held
NaI spectrometer for use
primarily in first responder,
customs, homeland security,

■	USB DEVICE – USB device interface for connection to
 USB50EVICE – USB device interface for connection to
ORDERING INFORMATION
IN1KN-1 – InSpector 1000 and IPRON-1 1.5” x 1.5” NaI
Intelligent Probe.
IN1KS-3 – InSpector 1000 and IPROS-3 3” x 3” NaI
Stabilized Intelligent Probe.
IN1KS-2 – InSpector 1000 and IPROS-2 2.0” x 2.0” NaI
Stabilized Intelligent Probe.
IN1KL-1 – InSpector 1000 and IPROL-1 1.5” x 1.5”
LaBr Stabilized Intelligent Probe.
■	All include cables, charger, padded soft case, Model
S504 Genie 2000 InSpector Basic Spectroscopy
Software, utility software and a set of manuals.
IN1KN-1N – InSpector 1000 with IPRON-1 1.5” x 1.5” NaI
Intelligent Probe, and Neutron Probe.
IN1KS-2N – InSpector 1000 with IPROS-2 2.0” x 2.0” NaI
Stabilized Intelligent Probe, and Neutron Probe.
IN1KL-1N – InSpector 1000 with IPROL-1 1.5” x 1.5” LaBr
Stabilized Intelligent Probe and Neutron Probe.
■	All equipped with gamma probe, moderated 3He probe,
cables, charger, padded soft case, Model S504 Genie
2000 InSpector Basic Spectroscopy Software, utility